

102407827

TO: Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:			
Please record the attached original document or copy thereof.			
1. NAME OF PARTY(IES) CONVEYING AN	2. NAME AND ADDRESS OF RECEIVING		
INTEREST:	PARTY(IES:		
Hsin-Feng LEE 3. 24.03	A : O : 10 I		
Hsin-Feng LEE S. LY.03 Po-Hung LIN	Asia Optical Co., Inc. 22-3, South 2 nd Rd.		
Chih-Hui CHEN	T.E.P.E.		
	Taiwan, R.O.C.		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?			
[] Yes [X] No	Additional name(s) and address(es) attached?		
3. NATURE OF CONVEYENCE:	[] Yes [X] No		
[X] Assignment			
[] Merger			
[] Security Agreement	·		
[] Change of Name			
Date of Francisco March 10, 2002	29178252		
Date of Execution: March 19, 2003			
4. APPLICATION NUMBER(S) OR PATENT NUMBER(S): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: March 19, 2003			
A. Patent Application No.	B. Patent Registration No.:		
Filed:	Issued:		
Additional numbers attached?	Additional numbers attached?		
[] Yes [X] No	[] Yes [X] No		
5. NAME AND ADDRESS OF PARTY TO	6. TOTAL NUMBER OF APPLICATIONS AND		
WHOM CORRESPONDENCE CONCERNING DOCUMENT SHOULD BE MAILED:	PATENTS INVOLVED: 1		
DOCOMENT SHOOLD BE MAILED.			
Thomas E. Sisson			
Jackson Walker, LLP			
112 E. Pecan, Suite 2100			
San Antonio, Texas 78205			
7. TOTAL FEE (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.	8. DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER 07-2400.		
[x] Enclosed	(Attach duplicate copy of this form if paying by		
[x] Authorized to Charge Account No. 07-2400 for any	deposit account.)		
deficiency in fees. DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
DO NOT COL TING DI ACE			
9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is			
true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.			
1-21-03			
THOMAS E. SISSON Date			

03/28/2003 MBELETE1 00000041 29178252

01 FC:8021

40.00 OP

ASSIGNMENT

(1) Hsin-Feng LEE			
(1–5) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s).		Po-Hung LIN	
		(2)Chih-Hui CHEN	
		(5)	
		, , = =================================	
			e dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consid- , the undersigned agree(s) to assign, and hereby does
(6) In	sert name of Assignee	(6) Asia Optical Co., Inc.	
(7) In	sert address of Assignee	(7) 22-3, South 2nd Rd., T.E.P.E. Taiwan, R.O.C.	
		(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) States, its territories, dependencies and patent and any Letters Patent which may	the entire right, title and interest for the United possessions, in the invention, and all applications for be granted therefor, known as
(8) Insert Identification of		(8) BINOCULARS WITH AN IMAGE	CAPTURE DEVICE
Ca	vention, such as Title, ase Number or Foreign application Number		Application or Case No.
7,	pprice to a real real real real real real real re	for which the undersigned has (have) exe of America	cuted an application for patent in the United States
	sert Date of Signing of oplication	(9) on	
(10)	Alternative identification for filed applications	(10) U.S. application Serial Number	,
Assignment of the Usigner identicated benefit cordar of the Cordar of th	onal or reissue applications nee may deem necessary or e 2) The undersigned agree(s) eming this application or co in obtaining evidence and got 3) The undersigned agree(s) is patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree(s) the invention and improvemings regarding the invention. 5) The undersigned hereby United States resulting from e, as Assignee of the entire in assigned, and that he has (to 6) The undersigned hereby ification which may be necestion of this document. 7) This Assignment shall be fit of the heirs, executors, ad In witness whereof, execute	thereof and also to execute separate assign expedient or essential to its full protection at to execute all papers necessary in connect itinuation or division or re-issue thereof at the forward with such intereference. In the perform all affirmative acts which makes thereof, and will, upon request, but we authorize(s) and request(s) the Commission and application or any division or division interest, and hereby covernate that he has never have) not executed and will not execute grant(s) the firm of Lackson walker issury or desirable in order to comply with binding upon my (our) heirs, executors, and inistrators, successors and/or assigns of the laby the undersigned on the date(s) opposite	dministrators, and/or assigns, and shall inure to the Assignee. e the undersigned name(s).
(1)			
(2)	March 19, 2003	Name of Inventor Po - Ho	ang LIN
(3)	March 19, 2003	Name of Inventor Chih	ng Lex ang LIN - HUI CHEN
(4)		_Name of Inventor	
(5)		Name of Inventor	

RECORDED: 03/24/2003 REEL: 013904 FRAME: 0378